
AGENDA DOCUMENT NO. 15-42-A 

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION 
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463 

MEMORANDUM 

TO: 

FROM: 

DATE: 

RE: 

The Commissio/2t p 
Ann M. Ravel,~i'\./ 

July 15, 2015 

Revised Meeting Dates for September-December 2015 

1G\'l JUL \ b A 1 2b 

AGENDA ITEM 

For Meeting of '7- l ~-1 S 

SUBMITTED LATE 

The following revised meeting dates for September through December 2015 are submitted for 
approval. Meetings are scheduled to begin promptly at 10:00 am unless otherwise noted. 

Tuesday, September 15,2015 * 11 amstarttime 

Thursday, September 17, 2015 

Thursday, September 24, 2015 * 2 pm start time 

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 

Thursday, October 1, 2015 

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 

Thursday, October 29, 2015 

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 

Tuesday, November 17, 2015 

Thursday, November 19, 2015 

Thursday, December 10,2015 

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 

Thursday, December 17, 2015 


